Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Infinity Linear High Bay
Description:
Our Infinity Linear High Bay can be cable or
pendant mounted. This fixture is available

(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
WH - WHITE
Ordering Key:
Sample Item Number: ILHBIHLT 140 9 4K WH T6 DIM
140 - 140W
240 - 240W
300 - 300W
3K - 3000K
MSA - MOTION SENSOR A
High-transmittance PC lens
130LM/W
TYPE 90°
Anti-glare lens
90LM/W
UGR<13
Optical lens 140LM/W
TYPE 60°
TYPE 90°
TYPE 145° x 80°
Lens Type:
LUMENS
13 - 130 LM/W
12 - 120 LM/W
9 - 90LM/W
14 - 140 LM/W
MSB - MOTION SENSOR B
PM - PENDANT MOUNT
CM - CABLE MOUNT
LIGHT DIST.
T6 - TYPE 60 °
T9 - TYPE 90 °
T3 - TYPE III
MF - MILKY
HT - HIGH LENS
AG - ANTI
GLARE LENS